looox.eu
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
for technical drawings
and more info
Euro
35 cm 45 cm WSTOOLMZ WSTOOLRVS WSTOOLBLMZ WSTOOLBLRVS € 319,00
•  Frame in mat zwart of geborsteld rvs • F rame in matt black or brushed

16 cm
35 cm
ACCESSORIES
for technical drawings
and more info
ROLL
Stainless steel maintenance set
Only suited for Brushed Stainless Steel
Code: CLEAN570-580  € 41,15
Mounting Kit
Info: page 195
ACCESSORIES
for technical drawings
and more info
Euro
50 cm HHS-500 HHP-500 € 190,76
60 cm HHS-600 HHP-600 € 194,17
70 cm HHS-700 HHP-700 € 196,44
80 cm HHS-800 HHP-800 € 198,71
90 cm HHS-900 HHP-900 € 200,98
100 cm HHS-1000 HHP-1000 € 203,25
geborsteld rvs
brushed stainless steel
inox brossé
gepolijst rvs

nation with the Dekton and Solid
Surface materials. It is not possi-
ble to screw into these materials.
Kit de montage
Le LoooX Mounting Kit est un
kit de fixation. Ce kit comprend un
mastic, un ruban adhésif double
face et une notice. Utilisez ce kit
pour fixer le Rail & Roll en combi-
naison avec les matériaux Dekton
et Solid Surface. Ces matériaux ne
peuvent pas être percés.
15 30 60 90
ACCESSORIES EXTRA
Code Euro
15 cm 30 cm MOCBOX15 € 39,74
30 cm 30 cm MOCBOX30 € 42,02
60 cm 30 cm MOCBOX60 € 44,28
90 cm 30 cm MOCBOX90 € 46,55